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Jake Ascott
Antonia Mitchell
Lewis Flowers
Luke Hancock
Wayne Cooch
Jakub Sierota
Rafal Lapinski
Janet Quinney
Kristian Unsworth
Karl Saunders
Kristian Unsworth
Peter Ormandi
Samuel Ashley
Jamie Jones
Kristian Unsworth
Alex Simpson-soye
Daniel Jagger
Luke Hancock
Glen Griffin
Lee West
Craig Beverley
Jake Ascott
Chong Hickey
Lewis Flowers
Rafal Lapinski
Glen Griffin
Jason Andreas
Adam Barker
Harrison Smith
Karl Saunders
Charlie Potter

Sam Patterson
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65
66
67
68
70
71
73
74
75
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Oliver Stratford
Robert Bellamy
John Kennedy
Declan Carnelley
Oscar Goodhew
Danny Moore
David White
Christopher Polin
Jamie Mcniece
Robert Simic
Jake Ascott
Jake Ascott
Zander Mccutcheon
Daniel Jagger
Craig Plummer
Oliver Stratford
Daryl Watts
Kyle Griffiths
Martin Coote
Karl Saunders
David White
Jane Poag
Danny Moore
Daryl Watts
Josh Carpenter
Adam Barker
Benjamin Cooper
Jonathon Walsh
Ethan Cousins
Adam Nicoll
Luke Hancock

Anthony Blanthorn
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109

Tim Pearce
Kristian Unsworth
Charley Benson
Craig Plummer
Jamie Mcniece
Alex Simpson-soye
Daniel Jagger
Jordan Goss
Jake Ascott
Chris Pamment
Roberto Rebelo
Karl Saunders
Glen Griffin
Luke Hancock
Luke Hancock
Glen Griffin
Damian Lesniewski
Sally Brown
Alex Reynolds
John Kennedy
Anthony Marr
Jake Baker
Jason Andreas
Jordon Crabtree
Jamie Knight
Peter Ormandi
Zander Mccutcheon
Ben Hogan
Karl Saunders
Samuel Mace-morton
Liam Bell

Darren Francis

*Correct answer: A.

e Total: 117 + Draw: October 20, 2025 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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110 Lewis Flowers
111 David White
112 David White
113 Glen Griffin
115 Rob Dickin
116 Farzaan Khan
117 Paul Taplin
118 Darren Francis
119 Ben Hogan
120 Rafal Lapinski
121 Rob Dickin
122 Lewis Flowers
123 David White
124 Kristian Unsworth
125 Jack Collier
127 Jamie Jones
128 Jordan Goss
129 Oscar Goodhew
130 Tim Pearce
131 Lewis Flowers
132 Janet Quinney
133 Michael Mcglashan
134 Dan Pobjoy
135 Lewis Felstead

*Correct answer: A. « Total: 117 < Draw: October 20, 2025 7:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2
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